Slot Single Board Computers
Features
Supports LGA 775 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo/Pentium® D/Pentium 4/Celeron® D
FSB 1066/800/533 MHz processors
Supports Dual Channel DDR2 800/667/533 SDRAM up to 8GB
Dual Gigabit Ethernet via two PCI Express X1 port
Supports IPMI 2.0 with on board BMC module (optional)
6 SATA2 HDDs

Board Diagram
PCA-6194
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA Gigabit LAN
PCA-6194G2-00A1E Yes Dual
PCA-6194VG-00A1E Yes Single
PCA-6194VG-00A1E PCA-6194G2-00A1E
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1
1701400452 IDE HDD cable x 1
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable x 2
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable x 2
170304015K ATX 12 V power converter cable x 1
1701260305 Printer + COM cable x 1
1700060202 Y cable for PS/2 mouse & keyboard x 1
9689000068 Jumper pack x 1
- Startup manual x 1
- Utility CD x 1
1700008461 USB cable with 4 ports x 1
1701092300 Dual COM port cable kit
(Dual LAN port version only) x 1
1700000821 DVI Cable (PCA-6194F, PCA-6194G2-D0 only) x 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
1750000332 CPU cooler for LGA775  Pentium 4 processor up to
3.8 GHz (15 W), for 2U or higher chassis